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Red Division

Kid Dynomite
AnonDYN2
Punchfade D
WebBuUll

White Division

Ghetto Superstars
Bulldozers
Defenders

Let Dak Cook

Blue Division

(1st) Tua-Infinity & a C'hip! $700
51st

Fire

Gay Cowboys

Total Points
Kid Dynomite
(1st) Tua-Infinity & a C'hip! $700
51st

AnonDYN2
Ghetto Superstars
Punchfade D
Bulldozers

Let Dak Cook

Fire

WebBuUll
Defenders

Gay Cowboys

w L T PCT DIV
10 4 O 0.714 5-1
8 6 O 0.571 3-3
6 8 O 0.429 2-4
5 9 0 0.357 2-4
w L T PCT DIV
7 7 0 0.500 3-3
6 8 0 0.429 3-3
6 8 O 0.429 3-3
5 9 0 0.357 3-3
w L T PCT DIV
11 3 O 0.786 4-2
9 5 0 0.643 5-1
8 6 0 0.571 3-3
11 O 0.214 0-6
2271.55
2254.00
2208.10
2133.55
2060.15
2008.05
2001.20
1930.40
1912.45
1893.05
1882.35
1808.00

PF
1850.05
1727.70
1617.20
1529.80

PF
1650.25
1636.20
1510.90
1541.05

PF
1847.75
1781.70
1622.05
1414.25
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PA
1621.50
1661.05
1619.65
1664.00

PA
1710.85
1564.65
1653.55
1675.95

PA
1503.65
1605.05
1665.70
1783.30

PTS
2271.55
2133.55
2008.05
1893.05

PTS
2060.15
2001.20
1882.35
1930.40

PTS
2254.00
2208.10
1912.45
1808.00
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